WRTC & CBPC Meetings – 2014 Schedule
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	WRTC
Room 4/5
	CBPC
Board Room

	Jan 24 (Room 1) or 31 (Fri)
	Jan 17 (Fri)

	
	

	Mar 6 (Thurs)
	Mar 21 (Fri)

	
	

	May 1 (Thurs)
	May 16 (Fri)

	
	

	July 10 (Thurs)
	July 18 (Fri)

	
	

	Sept 11 (Thurs)
	Sept  19 (Fri)

	
	

	Nov 6 (Thurs)
	Nov 21 (Fri)

	
	



